: s\\-\‘\ﬁ-""‘-“‘

HE gLUE PETER ,




LOWER DECK

neBreak fast ™ m

Served from 9:30am till 11:45am
Main A la Carte Menu available from 12pm
Small Bay Breakfast 58.00

Two eggs (scrambled or fried) with bacon, grilled tomato

and a slice of toast with preserves and butter.

Big Bay Breakfast 72.00

Two eggs (scrambled or fried) with bacon rashers, grilled tomato,
sauteed mushrooms, pork sausage and French fries,

a slice of toast with preserves and butter,

Health Breakfast 58.00
Muesli, fresh fruit salad, yoghurt and honey.

Optional extras

Egg (scrambled or fried) 8.50
Sautéed Mushrooms 26.00
Breakfast Chips 26.00
Grilled Tomato 9.50
Slice of Toast 6.00
Bacon Rashers 20.00
Pork Sausage 18.00
3 Meparge SHl |
B B BRSSP £ R

B PR O 2 e o s o Y e e e T e e T S s e e e s o) A0
T Lo o O MO R PN . 2010
CAFE LAME. ..o seceerrenrreereeeesnessssenssensessesssssssnssesssensesnssssessssesssssssssssssssessessseeensesnse 28:00

Hot CHOCoItE i i s it i e s s s 2900

Pot-of Tea - Ceylon; Rootbosor BarliGrey: i s mmm i 22.00
CHanae Hee 10008 TeBh s it s es e e el e A e A s e oo 26.00
Bimeaplelnies IR, e e A £ 26.00
Milkshakes - Smooth & creamy, in assorted flAVOULS. ........cco.uouriiiseremsenssessesmmssessssssenss 26.00

IEISH COTTRE. c.viereeerieeeseeerereeressseesessssssessesssseressssssssesesnssassssresssssnsrersesssssssoreesecens 388,00

DOM PEATO.....vevieeiiiiverieissiesseriessiestessssssisssessssassassessssassasseenssanssesssssrasssereesansnerenss 39,00

No separate bills.
Service charge not included.
Regret no cheques
10% Gratuity will be added to tables of 8 or more..

Blue Peter, Popham Street, il PO Box 1, Bloubergstrand, 7436
Bloubergstrand, 7441 Tel; 021 554 1956

infof@bluepeter.co.za www.bluepeter.co.za
Reg. # CK 62/01630/07



Meat Lovers Snack Basket 96.00

With Greek meat balls, spicy chicken strips and sliced

Russian served on French fries with peri-peri sauce

Saldahna Bay Mussels (Seasonal) 68.00
served in a cream and garlic white wine sauce.

Calamari £2.00
Calamari lightly floured and deep fried,

served with savory rice and tartare sauce

Crumbed Mushrooms 64.00
with tartare sauce

Chicken Wings £2.00
Served with sweet chilli sauce and chips or rice

Chicken Livers Peri Peri 72.00
Served with savoury rice ’
Snails 78.00

Served with garlic butter glaze.

Soup of the Day 58.00

- L?{@-'a* S‘ =

Greek Salad

Lettuce, olives, tomato, feta and onion 72.00

Cajun grilled chicken 78.00

with mixed leaf lettuce and blue cheese dressing..

Avo & Bacon Salad (seasonal) 78.00
With mixed leaf lettuce, cherry tomato and peppers.

Shrimp and Avocado Salad (seasonal) 89.00

with a thousand island dressing.

" Skatoo

We pride ourselves on only serving fresh fish.

If we are unable to source fresh fish, some dishes might be temporarily unavailable.

Hake and Calamari Combo 170.00
A combination of two seafood favorites.

Fish and Chips (fresh hake) 95.00
Deep-fried in beer batter or grilled and served wih tartare sauce

Catch of the Day 165.00
Lemon Butter, Garlic Butter or Cajun style.

Calamari Main 98.00
Calamari lightly floured and deep fried, with tartare sauce

West Coast Seafood Curry 130.00
With rice and sambals

Prawns Queen 190.00
Served with a choice of lemon butter, garlic butter or peri peri sauce

Prawn and Calamari Combo 195.00
prawns and 150g of calamari

Penne Smoked Salmon 102.00

with roasted red pepper. cream and garlic sauce, wild rocket and parmesan.



Large French fries

54.00
Small French fries 32.00
Pepper, cheese, sweet & sour, mushroom or peri-peri sauce 25.00
Garlic butter and lemon butter 25.00
Portion of fresh garden vegetables 36.00

. "‘ te‘ eats

Bacon & Egg 58.00
Cheese & Tomato 49.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato 58.00
Chicken Mayo 59.00

Served with French fries and salad garnish

Wi apsy

Paradiso Wrap 79.00

Bacon, feta, rocket and cherry tomato.

Chicken Wrap (Cajun) 79.00

Cajun chicken mayo, mix leaf lettuce, cherry tomato and mixed peppers.

- '81“.‘1T'Fry AN

Available to children under 12 only

A

Chicken Nuggets 54.00

Fish Fingers 52.00

All Small Fry dishes served with French Fries

| .De e.1= -

Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce 38.00

Rich & creamy ice cream served with chocolate sauce

Malva pudding 48.00
served with vanilla ice-cream
Fresh fruit salad 47.00
served with vanilla ice-cream
Waldorf Gateau 49.00

Best Venetian Ice Cream rolled in crushed Walnuts



==@rills™ ™

Angus Beef Rump Steak - 300g 175.00
Grilled to perfection.

Angus Beef Rump Steak - Ladies 200g 152.00
Angus Beef T-Bone Steak - 450g 185.00

Grilled to perfection
Ask your waiter about other Angus Beef Steaks available

Please note: no vegetables served with steaks - order as side item.

Pork Ribs Full 600g  185.00
Half 400g  160.00

Surf n Turf 220.00
with 200g rump and Mozambican prawns and garlic butter.

Rib & Chicken wings Combo 185.00
400g ribs and 3 chicken wings

Rib & Calamari Combo 185.00
400g ribs and 150g calamari

Grilled Chicken Burger 98.00
Topped with bacon and cheese

Blue Peter Burger 87.00
200g of Angus beef burger

Blue Peter Cheese Burger 98.00

200g of Angus beef burger and cheddar cheese

All above served with chips or baked potato or rice or side salad

Certified South African Angus Beef

1. Angus beef originates from the Aberdeen Angus Breed of cattle from Scotland.
They have been bred in Scotland for over 400 years and in South Africa since 1895.

2. The Blue Peter only offers "Angus Beef" which is both tasty and tender due to its
excellent genetic “fat marbling” which greatly enhances its eating qualities.

A PNPI—= I8
EhCPsFChoiees

-

Pork Bangers & Mash 68.00
With fried onion and rosemary gravy.
Chicken Schnitzel 105.00

Lightly crumbed, fried and served with a creamy

cheese sauce and French fries

Lamb Curry 145.00
Served with poppadoms, steamed rice and sambals

Penne Pasta Al Fredo 3500
With bacon or ham and served with a creamy garlic sauce.

Vegetable Platter 79.00
With onion rings, crumbed mushrooms, baked potato, savory rice and grilled tomato
Ploughmans Platter 115.00

With a selection of cheese and salami, ham, pickles, fresh fruit and Portugese roll.

Mixed Roast Meat Platter (Sunday only - 12 till 3pm) 95.00

served with vegetables and roast potato & red wine jus.

Ask your waiter for availability.




Our Smoked-Cheese Woodfired Pizzas

are well worth the wait - Quality takes time!

Pizza sizes

Garlic Pita

Garlic and cheese

Margharita

Tomato and cheese

Hawaiian

Tomato, cheese, ham & pineapple

Seafood

Tomato, cheese, seafood & garlic

Mushroom

Tomato, cheese and mushroom

Four Seasons

Tomato, cheese, mushrooms, asparagus,

capers & olives

Chickata

Chicken, mushroom, onion and sweet chilli sauce blend in

Regina

Tomato, cheese, mushrooms, salami & garlic

Rock n Roll

Tomato, cheese, bacon & avocado (seasonal)

Heat Wave (Chilli Con Carne)

Tomato, cheese, ground beef, red kidney beans & chilli

Optional Extras / build a pizza

Olives. pincapple, garlic, onion, peppers, capers. chillies, feta,

fresh tomato

Mushrooms, asparagus, peppadews, avocado (seasonal)

Extra Cheese

Seafood, salami, bacon, ham, ground beef, chicken

No separate bills.

Service charge not included.

Regret no cheques

10% Gratuity will be added to tables of 8 or more..

Blue Peter, Popham Street, ‘h PO Box 1., Bloubergstrand, 7436
Bloubergstrand, 7441 Tel: 021 554 1956

infoi@bluepeter.co.za
www.bluepeter.co.za

Reg. # CK 62/01630/07

25cm

32cm

200 grams Cheese 250grams

48.00

74.00

104.00

106.00

94.00

106.00

104.00

108.00

114.00

108.00

60.00

87.00

116.00

118.00

104.00

116.00

114.00

120.00

126.00

120.00

25.00

30.00

38.00



LSh 5 OEE-HI

CI'S

Single

SPRINGBOK.... 24.50
AMARLILA AND PEPPERMINT LIDUELR |

B e 25.00
AMARULA, TEQUILA AND KAHLLIA

B - 25.00
AMARULA, KAHLLIA ANO CREAM

PARTLY IRISHEXPLOSION................... 32.00
AMARLILA, JAMESONS AND QUARTER PINT OF GLINNESS

SUITCASE... 32.00
JACK DANIELS AND PASSION FRUIT

JAGERBOMB...........oe 66.00
JAGERMEISTER AND RED BULL

quueurs

SILVER, GOLD AND BLACK

FPEUNCHUS COFFEE TEDRELA. . . i
OLMECA CHOCOLATE TEQUILA ...

Not for sale to persons under the age of 18

NN

| THE BLUE PETER |

By o L

Double
47.00

48.00

48.00

53.00

58.00

R7.00

22.00

23.00

23,50

18.00

21,50

23.00

24.00

16.00

24.50

26.00



=Drugit!
ok

Choose from our selection of Craft, Local and Imported Beer

CRAFT BEER: 300ml 480ml
EORCSIETS TSI 30.50 51.50
Bosuns Bitters.........ccccovververnearenneeeenns 30.50 51.50
Milk & Honey Ale.........o.ccovvnniiniins 31.50 53.50
Jack Black Tager. ... v ssmnsimns 23.50 37.50

300ml 500ml
Mountain WEiss .........coocrrverrmriorsenseens 26.50 42.50
LOCAL AND IMPORTED: 300ml 500ml
Coastle LB0er . . i 23.50 36.50
Stella ATEOIS.....vrrurmrersrssensnsssarsmsnesns 25.50 43.50
Black Label..........ocoviririeeciicienne. 23.50 37.50
PErOn s e 23.50 37.50
CIITNCER - essmscmi s i o iis 26.50 43.50
Amstel Lager.......oovvecreerniensnenenens 20.50 33.50
Windhoel Tager - o s 21.50 34.50
12 17111055 18 1, e 22.50 36.50

340ml 580ml
B T e e e e 25.50 43.50

HIC &

Fun in the sun

Archers Peach Schnapps, White Rum,

Amaretto and Tincal Juices

Screaming Orangutan

White Rum, Blue Curagao,
Triple Sec and Cream
Daquiri

Dark Rum, White Rum, Malibu

Jungle Juice

Cuervo Silver, Amaretto, Malibu, White Rum,

Grenadine, Pineapple Juice

Long Island Iced Tea

White Rum, Gilbeys Gin, Cuervo Silver,
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime or Lemon Juice, Coke

Mermaid’s Tantrum

Archers Peach Schnapps, Creme de Banana,

Malibu, Strawberry & Pineapple Juice.

Not for sale to persons under the age of 18

I LLEBLUEDETER I

stails®

52.00

52.00

52.00

53.50

56.50

54.50




	Front Page
	Breakfast Page
	Starter Page
	Side Orders
	Grill Page
	Pizza Page
	Shooters
	Draught Beer

