



LOWER DECK

Breakfast -

Served from 9:30am till 11:45am

Main A la Carte Menu available from 12pm

Small Bay Breakfast	58.00
Two eggs (scrambled or fried) with bacon, grilled tomato	
and a slice of toast with preserves and butter,	
Big Bay Breakfast	72.00
Two eggs (scrambled or fried) with bacon rashers, grilled tomato,	
sauteed mushrooms, pork sausage and French fries,	

Health Breakfast 58.00 Muesli, fresh fruit salad, yoghurt and honey.

a slice of toast with preserves and butter.

Optional extras

Egg (scrambled or fried)	8.50
Sautéed Mushrooms	26.00
Breakfast Chips	26.00
Grilled Tomato	9.50
Slice of Toast	6.00
Bacon Rashers	20.00
Pork Sausage	18.00

Beverages

Cup of Coffee	24.00
Espresso	26.00
Cappuccino	26.00
Café Latté	28.00
Hot Chocolate	29.00
Pot of Tea - Ceylon, Rooibos or Earl Grey	22.00
Orange Juice - 100% fresh	26.00
Pineapple Juice - 100% fresh	26.00
Milkshakes - Smooth & creamy, in assorted flavours	26.00
Irish Coffee	38.00
Dom Pedro	39.00

No separate bills.

Service charge not included.

Regret no cheques

10% Gratuity will be added to tables of 8 or more..

Blue Peter, Popham Street,
Bloubergstrand, 7441
Tel: 021 554 1956
info@bluepeter.co.za www.bluepeter.co.za



Meat Lovers Snack Basket With Greek meat balls, spicy chicken strips and sliced	96.00
Russian served on French fries with peri-peri sauce	
Saldahna Bay Mussels (Seasonal)	68.00
served in a cream and garlic white wine sauce.	
Calamari	82.00
Calamari lightly floured and deep fried,	02.00
served with savory rice and tartare sauce	
Crumbed Mushrooms	64.00
with tartare sauce	01.00
Chicken Wings	82.00
Served with sweet chilli sauce and chips or rice	
Chicken Livers Peri Peri Served with savoury rice	72.00
Snails Served with garlic butter glaze.	78.00
Soup of the Day	58.00



Greek Salad	
Lettuce, olives, tomato, feta and onion	72.00
Cajun grilled chicken	78.00
with mixed leaf lettuce and blue cheese dressing	
Avo & Bacon Salad (seasonal)	78.00
With mixed leaf lettuce, cherry tomato and peppers.	
Shrimp and Avocado Salad (seasonal)	89.00
with a thousand island dressing.	



We pride ourselves on only serving fresh fish.

If we are unable to source fresh fish, some dishes might be temporarily unavailable.

Hake and Calamari Combo	170.00
A combination of two seafood favorites.	
Fish and Chips (fresh hake)	95.00
Deep-fried in beer batter or grilled and served wih tartare sauce	
Catch of the Day	165.00
Lemon Butter, Garlie Butter or Cajun style.	
Calamari Main	98.00
Calamari lightly floured and deep fried, with tartare sauce	
West Coast Seafood Curry	130.00
With rice and sambals	
Prawns Queen	190.00
Served with a choice of lemon butter, garlic butter or peri peri sauce	
Prawn and Calamari Combo	195.00
prawns and 150g of calamari	
Penne Smoked Salmon	102.00
with roasted red pepper, cream and garlic sauce, wild rocket and parmesan.	



Large French fries	54.00
Small French fries	32.00
Pepper, cheese, sweet & sour, mushroom or peri-peri sauce	25.00
Garlic butter and lemon butter	25.00
Portion of fresh garden vegetables	36.00



Bacon & Egg	58.00
Cheese & Tomato	49.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	58.00
Chicken Mayo	59.00

Served with French fries and salad garnish



Paradiso Wrap	79.00
Bacon, feta, rocket and cherry tomato.	
Chicken Wrap (Cajun)	79.00
Cajun chicken mayo, mix leaf lettuce, cherry tomato and mixed peppers.	



Available to children under 12 only

Chicken Nuggets	54.00
Fish Fingers	52.00

All Small Fry dishes served with French Fries



Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce	38.00
Rich & creamy ice cream served with chocolate sauce	
Malva pudding served with vanilla ice-cream	48.00
Fresh fruit salad served with vanilla ice-cream	47.00
Waldorf Gateau Rest Venetian Ice Cream rolled in crushed Walnuts	49.00



Angus Beef Rump Steak - 300g Grilled to perfection.		175.00	
Angus Beef Rump Steak - Ladies 200g		152.00	
Angus Beef T-Bone Steak - 450g Grilled to perfection		185.00	
Ask your waiter about other Angus Beef Steaks av	vailable		
Please note: no vegetables served with steaks - order as si	de item.		
Pork Ribs	Full 600g Half 400g	185.00 160.00	
Surf n Turf with 200g rump and Mozambican prawns and garlic butter.		220.00	
Rib & Chicken wings Combo 400g ribs and 3 chicken wings		185.00	
Rib & Calamari Combo 400g ribs and 150g calamari		185.00	
Grilled Chicken Burger Topped with bacon and cheese		98.00	
Blue Peter Burger 200g of Angus beef burger		87.00	
Blue Peter Cheese Burger 200g of Angus beef burger and cheddar cheese		98.00	

All above served with chips or baked potato or rice or side salad



Ask your waiter for availability.

Certified South African Angus Beef

- 1. Angus beef originates from the Aberdeen Angus Breed of cattle from Scotland. They have been bred in Scotland for over 400 years and in South Africa since 1895.
- The Blue Peter only offers "Angus Beef" which is both tasty and tender due to its excellent genetic "fat marbling" which greatly enhances its eating qualities.



Pork Bangers & Mash	68.00
With fried onion and rosemary gravy.	
Chicken Schnitzel	105.00
Lightly crumbed, fried and served with a creamy	
cheese sauce and French fries	
Lamb Curry	145.00
Served with poppadoms, steamed rice and sambals	
Penne Pasta Al Fredo	95.00
With bacon or ham and served with a creamy garlic sauce.	
Vegetable Platter	79.00
With onion rings, crumbed mushrooms, baked potato, savory rice and grilled tomato	
Ploughmans Platter	115.00
With a selection of cheese and salami, ham, pickles, fresh fruit and Portugese roll.	
Mixed Roast Meat Platter (Sunday only - 12 till 3pm)	95.00
served with vegetables and roast potato & red wine jus.	



Our Smoked-Cheese Woodfired Pizzas are well worth the wait - Quality takes time!



Pizza sizes	25cm	32cm
	200 grams Cheese 250grams	
Garlic Pita	48.00	60.00
Garlic and cheese		
Margharita	74.00	87.00
Tomato and cheese		
Hawaiian	104.00	116.00
Tomato, cheese, ham & pineapple		
Seafood	106.00	118.00
Tomato, cheese, seafood & garlic		
Mushroom	94.00	104.00
Tomato, cheese and mushroom		
Four Seasons	106.00	116.00
Tomato, cheese, mushrooms, asparagus,		
capers & olives		
Chickata	104.00	114.00
Chicken, mushroom, onion and sweet chilli sauce blend in		
Regina	108.00	120.00
Tomato, cheese, mushrooms, salami & garlic		
Rock n Roll	114.00	126.00
Tomato, cheese, bacon & avocado (seasonal)		
Heat Wave (Chilli Con Carne)	108.00	120.00
Tomato, cheese, ground beef, red kidney beans & chilli		
Optional Extras / build a pizza		
		22.00
Olives, pineapple, garlic, onion, peppers, capers, chillies, feta,		25.00
fresh tomato		
Mushrooms, asparagus, peppadews, avocado (seasonal)		30.00
Extra Cheese		50,00
Seafood, salami, bacon, ham, ground beef, chicken		38.00

No separate bills.

Service charge not included.

Regret no cheques

10% Gratuity will be added to tables of 8 or more..

Blue Peter, Popham Street, Bloubergstrand, 7441



PO Box 1, Bloubergstrand, 7436 Tel: 021 554 1956

info@bluepeter.co.za www.bluepeter.co.za Reg. # CK 62/01630/07



	Single	Double
SPRINGBOK	24.50	47.00
B - 52.	25.00	48.00
B - JAMARULA, KAHLUA AND CREAM	25.00	48.00
PARTLY IRISH EXPLOSIONAMARULA, JAMESONS AND QUARTER PINT OF	32.00 GLINNESS	53.00
SUITCASE JACK DANIELS AND PASSION FRUIT	32.00	58.00
JAGER BOMB. JAGERMEISTER AND RED BULL	66.00	87.00
Lique	urs	
OLMECA TEQUILA	***************************************	22.00
PONCHO'S COFFEE TEQUILA		23.00
OLMECA CHOCOLATE TEQUILA		23.50
SAMBUCA BLACK	***************************************	18.00
CARAMEL VODKA		21.50
FRANGELICO		23.00
JAGERMEISTER		24.00
PEACH SCHNAPPS		16.00

Not for sale to persons under the age of 18

24.50

26.00

AFTER SCHOCK

AMARETTO





Choose from our selection of Craft, Local and Imported Beer

300ml	480ml
30.50	51.50
30.50	51.50
31.50	53.50
23.50	37.50
<u>300ml</u>	<u>500ml</u>
26.50	42.50
300ml	<u>500ml</u>
23.50	36.50
25.50	43.50
23.50	37.50
23.50	37.50
26.50	43.50
20.50	33,50
21.50	34.50
22.50	36.50
340ml	<u>580ml</u>
25.50	43.50
	30.50 30.50 31.50 23.50 300ml 26.50 23.50 25.50 23.50 23.50 26.50 20.50 21.50 22.50

III Cocktails -

Fun in the sun	52.00
Archers Peach Schnapps, White Rum,	52.00
Amaretto and Tropical Juices	
Screaming Orangutan	52.00
White Rum, Blue Curação,	
Triple Sec and Cream	
Daquiri	52.00
Dark Rum, White Rum, Malibu	
Jungle Juice	53.50
Cuervo Silver, Amaretto, Malibu, White Rum,	
Grenadine, Pineapple Juice	
Long Island Iced Tea	56.50
White Rum, Gilbeys Gin, Cuervo Silver,	
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime or Lemon Juice, Coke	
Mermaid's Tantrum	54.50
Archers Peach Schnapps, Creme de Banana,	
Malibu, Strawberry & Pineapple Juice.	

